THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MAY 16, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 16, 2014.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Bruce Magers

14-50342

14-50335

13-50174

14-50297

14-50130

14-50292

14-50339

14-50363

14-50344

Scott Eugene Gibson

Angela Deanne Palmer

Christopher Eugene Haas

Nathan Andrew Hadden
Valerie Jean Hadden

James Robert King
Billie Joyce King

(Cont. From 03/07/14, 03/21/14 )

Annette Kathleen Douthit

Sarah Elizabeth Burton

Sylvia Moose Eargle-Yates

Michael Thomas Greene

Karen Beth Malay

Karen Beth Malay

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

Joseph Daniel Orenstein

Stafford Randolph Peebles

Stafford Randolph Peebles

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50338

14-50103

14-50315

14-50343

14-50337

14-50336

14-50302

14-50299

14-50356

14-50358

Katherine Melgar

Michael Kermit Williams

(Cont. From 03/07/14, 03/21/14 )

Marvin Hugh Lewis Jr.

Fred Eugene Proctor
Linda Boone Proctor

Tessa Lynn Caldwell

Beverly Sue Turner

Randall L. Mosser

Christopher Edward Surratt

Phillip Ritchie Carter Jr.
Leona E Carter

Deanna Louise Furr

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

Anthony J. Vrsecky

Anthony J. Vrsecky

R. Michael Wells

Ron A. Anderson

John M. Bahner

John M. Bahner
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50316

14-50354

11-51225

14-50325

14-50371

14-50367

14-50360

14-50362

13-51346

14-50310

Beverly Blue Hardwick

Yvonne Ledbetter Kirk

Ronald Ray Roberson
Glenda Taylor Roberson

Donald Strube

Wilson B. Cabral

Karen Ann Smith

Darius Ezell Brawley

Helen Whitley Mitchem

Amphorn Thongkenkeo Thasy

Kevin Dwayne Warren

John M. Bahner

John M. Bahner

John M. Bahner

John M. Bahner

Emily Hunter Blanton

Emily Hunter Blanton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost
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14-50309 Lavonne Spurrier Mabe
14-50308 Aaron J. Hyer
14-50317 Susan D. McConnell
14-50302 Randall L. Mosser
14-50347 Patricia A Edmonds
14-50349 Adrian Candice Judkins-Mothersille
14-50355 Tracey Lynn Jones
14-50366 Billy Michael Miller
Anita Gail Miller
14-50307 Steven Allen Dinkins
14-50324 Tracy Michelle Beck

William Pete Ray Bradley

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Amy S. Davis

Amy S. Davis

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran
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14-50346

14-50372

14-50359

14-50296

14-50357

14-50341

14-50332

14-50290

14-50352

Jamie Adam Denton
Taylor Paige Denton

Rita Faye Dancy

Tabitha Wilmoth Myers

Matthew R Wood
Candace M Wood

Evelyn Annette Nowlin

Martin Dolan O'Connor
Nancy Miller O'Connor

David Fletcher Robertson Sr.

Anenisia Cavalcante Dawson

Bryan Franklin Beck
Aimee Garner Beck

Jeffrey P. Farran

James D. Gillespie

James D. Gillespie

Brian Hayes

Wendy H. James

Wendy H. James

Wendy H. James

Jason Lee Jelinek

C. Roland Krueger
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14-50345 Randy Bryce Bulla Scott B. Lewis
Tiffany Michelle Hedrick Bulla

14-50294 Carrie Fancy Carlile Scott B. Lewis

14-50329 David Lamont Barber Kenneth Love
Debra Ann Barber
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THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MAY 16, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 16, 2014.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
5/2/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

IM'
Page: 7

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

14-50277

14-50331

14-50257

14-50328

14-50243

14-50323

14-50147

14-50246

Samuel Hammond Broadus John A.
Timmy Len Flanigan John A.
Eugene Virgil Graham John A.

Linda Hedrick Graham
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )

Donna Elizabeth Hall John A.

Bobbie Joe Jenkins John A.
Betty Gaddy Jenkins
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )

Tina Russell Sechler John A.

Crystal Dawn Shaw John A.
(Cont. From 03/21/14, 04/04/14 )

Keith Ray Stamper John A.
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )

Meadows

Meadows

Meadows

Meadows

Meadows

Meadows

Meadows

Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50139 Jennifer Stokes-Lowery John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 03/21/14, 04/04/14,
04/17/14)
14-50351 Amy L Miller PRO SE FF
14-50327 Antonio Bonner Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50267 Ricky Lane Byrum Kristen Scott Nardone
Patti Deanine Byrum
14-50301 Ronald Stephen Ferguson Kristen Scott Nardone
Nancy Maloney Ferguson
14-50248 Jeremy Wade Haas Kristen Scott Nardone
Tracy Ann Haas
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )
14-50151 Corey Eugene Johnson Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 03/21/14, 04/04/14,
04/17/14)
14-50320 William Chester Loucks Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50313 Jeffrey Dwain Lumsden Kristen Scott Nardone

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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MAY BE HELD ON MAY 16, 2014.

(Cont. From 04/17/14 )
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14-50313 Jeffrey Dwain Lumsden Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50281 William Franklin Tucker Kristen Scott Nardone
Nora Lenetta Tucker
14-50333 Kenneth Darrell Prevette John T. Orcutt
Penny Kiger Prevette
14-50298 Eldridge Maurice Thomas John T. Orcutt FF
Sabrina Lavet Hairston-Thomas
14-50300 David Willis White John T. Orcutt
Tammy Kaye White
14-50326 Scott B Hillard Michael Joseph Parker
Christina M Hillard
14-50244 Dwanna Darlease Agnew Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )
14-50321 Tamara Darcel Hughes Akinbo Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50231 Rodney Lamont Cooper Wendell Wes Schollander
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
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14-50163 Tommy Ray Gaddy

Julie Ann Smith Gaddy
(Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14 )

14-50334 Janice Carolyn Battle Kelly
14-50311 Scott Gerard Kramer

14-50291 Cynthia Ann Lawson

14-50319 Janice Gail Adams McCann
14-50273 Mary Catherine Mclnnis Middleton
14-50293 Michael Wayne Noble Sr.
14-50314 Derek Michael Watson

Stephanie May Cox Watson

14-50191 Ralph L Wall Jr.
Patricia R Wall

(Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14 )

14-50283 David Lemar Warr

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Donald K. Speckhard

James L. Tennant

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50178

14-50278

14-50318

14-50305

14-50090

14-50271

14-50322

14-50353

14-50284

Douglas Keith Walker Anthony J. Vrsecky
(Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14 )

Stacy Reagan Clarkson Joseph M. Wilson
Sharon Lynn Clarkson

Avery Dixon Thomas W. Anderson
Norma Jean Prim Dixon

Edward Kevin East Thomas W. Anderson

Norman Wayne Gallimore Thomas W. Anderson
(Cont. From 03/07/14, 03/21/14,
04/04/14, 04/17/14)

Michael Lee Toney, Sr. Thomas W. Anderson
Cynthia Jane Woods Toney

Johnathan Larry Rhodes John M. Bahner
Jennifer Smith Rhodes

Dwight Chamberlain Tommy S. Blalock

Chanda Pilson King Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50193 Bryan Scott Beaver William V. Bost
Elizabeth Moore Beaver
(Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14 )

14-50258 Kim Luredian Brawley William V. Bost
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )

14-50234 Gary Wayne Pettit William V. Bost
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )

14-50260 Doris T. Adams Donald Ray Buie
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )

14-50348 Vanessa Bohannon Brown Donald Ray Buie

14-50166 Constance Vaughn Cannon Donald Ray Buie
(Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14 )

14-50340 Scarlet Montez Evans Donald Ray Buie
14-50306 Alvin Michael Robinson Donald Ray Buie
14-50295 Alexander E. Boseman Jr. Clyde R. Cash
14-50055 Edward Clark Bridges Amy S. Davis

Brenda Joyce Bridges
(Cont. From 02/21/14, 03/21/14,
04/04/14, 04/17/14)
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14-50172 Billie Wayne Efird Jr. Amy S. Davis
Trinity Dawn Efird
(Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14 )
14-50304 Tammy Edwards Forrest Damon Terry Duncan
14-50268 Michael Gray Goins Damon Terry Duncan
14-50330 Marlene Millicent Hairston Damon Terry Duncan
14-50252 Anothony A Barclay Brian Hayes
Amy M Barclay
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )
14-50236 Daniel L Tarlton Brian Hayes
Tabitha H Tarlton
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )
14-50350 Kirk Landon Huffman PRO SE
14-50286 Charles Richard Jones Jason Lee Jelinek
Leslie Elizabeth Jones
14-50038 Elizabeth Ann Powers Jason Lee Jelinek FF

(Cont. From 02/21/14, 03/21/14,
04/04/14 )
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14-50312

14-50303

14-50082

14-50230

13-51515

Theodore Roosevelt Whittaker Jr.
Sybil Hurst Whittaker

Leverne Grooms Jr.
Penny Marie Grooms

Robert P. Binkley

Deborah L. Binkley

(Cont. From 03/07/14, 03/21/14,
04/04/14, 04/17/14)

William P. Sawchyn
Laurie C. Sawchyn
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )

Christopher Denard Sewell
(Cont. From 01/24/14, 02/07/14,

04/04/14 )

Jason Lee Jelinek

Aleta B. Kiser

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



