'**M**' Page: 1

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 5/2/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 _____

TRUSTEE: Bruce Magers

14-50342	Scott Eugene Gibson	Karen Beth Malay
14-50335	Angela Deanne Palmer	Karen Beth Malay
13-50174	Christopher Eugene Haas	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50297	Nathan Andrew Hadden Valerie Jean Hadden	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50130	James Robert King Billie Joyce King (Cont. From 03/07/14, 03/21/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50292	Annette Kathleen Douthit	John T. Orcutt
14-50339	Sarah Elizabeth Burton	Joseph Daniel Orenstein
14-50363	Sylvia Moose Eargle-Yates	Stafford Randolph Peebles
14-50344	Michael Thomas Greene	Stafford Randolph Peebles

'M' Page: 2

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 5/2/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-50338	Katherine Melgar	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50103	Michael Kermit Williams (Cont. From 03/07/14, 03/21/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50315	Marvin Hugh Lewis Jr.	James L. Tennant
14-50343	Fred Eugene Proctor Linda Boone Proctor	James L. Tennant
14-50337	Tessa Lynn Caldwell	Anthony J. Vrsecky
14-50336	Beverly Sue Turner	Anthony J. Vrsecky
14-50302	Randall L. Mosser	R. Michael Wells
14-50299	Christopher Edward Surratt	Ron A. Anderson
14-50356	Phillip Ritchie Carter Jr. Leona E Carter	John M. Bahner
14-50358	Deanna Louise Furr	John M. Bahner

'M' Page: 3

14-50316	Beverly Blue Hardwick	John M. Bahner
14-50354	Yvonne Ledbetter Kirk	John M. Bahner
11-51225	Ronald Ray Roberson Glenda Taylor Roberson	John M. Bahner
14-50325	Donald Strube	John M. Bahner
14-50371	Wilson B. Cabral	Emily Hunter Blanton
14-50367	Karen Ann Smith	Emily Hunter Blanton
14-50360	Darius Ezell Brawley	William V. Bost
14-50362	Helen Whitley Mitchem	William V. Bost
13-51346	Amphorn Thongkenkeo Thasy	William V. Bost
14-50310	Kevin Dwayne Warren	William V. Bost

'M' Page: 4

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 5/2/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-50309	Lavonne Spurrier Mabe	William Pete Ray Bradley
14-50308	Aaron J. Hyer	Clyde R. Cash
14-50317	Susan D. McConnell	Clyde R. Cash
14-50302	Randall L. Mosser	Clyde R. Cash
14-50347	Patricia A Edmonds	Lynn Ellen Coleman
14-50349	Adrian Candice Judkins-Mothersille	Lynn Ellen Coleman
14-50355	Tracey Lynn Jones	Amy S. Davis
14-50366	Billy Michael Miller Anita Gail Miller	Amy S. Davis
14-50307	Steven Allen Dinkins	Damon Terry Duncan
14-50324	Tracy Michelle Beck	Jeffrey P. Farran

'M' Page: 5

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 5/2/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-50346	Jamie Adam Denton Taylor Paige Denton	Jeffrey P. Farran
14-50372	Rita Faye Dancy	James D. Gillespie
14-50359	Tabitha Wilmoth Myers	James D. Gillespie
14-50296	Matthew R Wood Candace M Wood	Brian Hayes
14-50357	Evelyn Annette Nowlin	Wendy H. James
14-50341	Martin Dolan O'Connor Nancy Miller O'Connor	Wendy H. James
14-50332	David Fletcher Robertson Sr.	Wendy H. James
14-50290	Anenisia Cavalcante Dawson	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-50352	Bryan Franklin Beck Aimee Garner Beck	C. Roland Krueger

'M' Page: 6

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 5/2/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

- 14-50345 Randy Bryce Bulla Tiffany Michelle Hedrick Bulla
- 14-50294 Carrie Fancy Carlile
- 14-50329 David Lamont Barber Debra Ann Barber

Scott B. Lewis

Scott B. Lewis

Kenneth Love

'M' Page: 7

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 5/2/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

14-50277	Samuel Hammond Broadus	John A. Meadows
14-50331	Timmy Len Flanigan	John A. Meadows
14-50257	Eugene Virgil Graham Linda Hedrick Graham (Cont. From 04/17/14)	John A. Meadows
14-50328	Donna Elizabeth Hall	John A. Meadows
14-50243	Bobbie Joe Jenkins Betty Gaddy Jenkins (Cont. From 04/17/14)	John A. Meadows
14-50323	Tina Russell Sechler	John A. Meadows
14-50147	Crystal Dawn Shaw (Cont. From 03/21/14, 04/04/14)	John A. Meadows
14-50246	Keith Ray Stamper (Cont. From 04/17/14)	John A. Meadows

'M' Page: 8

14-50139	Jennifer Stokes-Lowery (Cont. From 03/21/14, 04/04/14, 04/17/14)	John A. Meadows	
14-50351	Amy L Miller	PRO SE F	ŦF
14-50327	Antonio Bonner	Kristen Scott Nardone	
14-50267	Ricky Lane Byrum Patti Deanine Byrum	Kristen Scott Nardone	
14-50301	Ronald Stephen Ferguson Nancy Maloney Ferguson	Kristen Scott Nardone	
14-50248	Jeremy Wade Haas Tracy Ann Haas (Cont. From 04/17/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
14-50151	Corey Eugene Johnson (Cont. From 03/21/14, 04/04/14, 04/17/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
14-50320	William Chester Loucks	Kristen Scott Nardone	
14-50313	Jeffrey Dwain Lumsden	Kristen Scott Nardone	

'M' Page: 9

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 5/2/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50313	Jeffrey Dwain Lumsden	Kristen Scott Nardone	
14-50281	William Franklin Tucker Nora Lenetta Tucker	Kristen Scott Nardone	
14-50333	Kenneth Darrell Prevette Penny Kiger Prevette	John T. Orcutt	
14-50298	Eldridge Maurice Thomas Sabrina Lavet Hairston-Thomas	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-50300	David Willis White Tammy Kaye White	John T. Orcutt	
14-50326	Scott B Hillard Christina M Hillard	Michael Joseph Parker	
14-50244	Dwanna Darlease Agnew (Cont. From 04/17/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-50321	Tamara Darcel Hughes Akinbo	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-50231	Rodney Lamont Cooper (Cont. From 04/17/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander	

'M' Page: 10

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 5/2/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50163	Tommy Ray Gaddy Julie Ann Smith Gaddy (Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50334	Janice Carolyn Battle Kelly	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50311	Scott Gerard Kramer	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50291	Cynthia Ann Lawson	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50319	Janice Gail Adams McCann	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50273	Mary Catherine McInnis Middleton	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50293	Michael Wayne Noble Sr.	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50314	Derek Michael Watson Stephanie May Cox Watson	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50191	Ralph L Wall Jr. Patricia R Wall (Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14)	Donald K. Speckhard
14-50283	David Lemar Warr	James L. Tennant

'M' Page: 11

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 5/2/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50178	Douglas Keith Walker (Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14)	Anthony J. Vrsecky
14-50278	Stacy Reagan Clarkson Sharon Lynn Clarkson	Joseph M. Wilson
14-50318	Avery Dixon Norma Jean Prim Dixon	Thomas W. Anderson
14-50305	Edward Kevin East	Thomas W. Anderson
14-50090	Norman Wayne Gallimore (Cont. From 03/07/14, 03/21/14, 04/04/14, 04/17/14)	Thomas W. Anderson
14-50271	Michael Lee Toney, Sr. Cynthia Jane Woods Toney	Thomas W. Anderson
14-50322	Johnathan Larry Rhodes Jennifer Smith Rhodes	John M. Bahner
14-50353	Dwight Chamberlain	Tommy S. Blalock
14-50284	Chanda Pilson King	Tommy S. Blalock

'M' Page: 12

14-50193	Bryan Scott Beaver Elizabeth Moore Beaver (Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14)	William V. Bost
14-50258	Kim Luredian Brawley (Cont. From 04/17/14)	William V. Bost
14-50234	Gary Wayne Pettit (Cont. From 04/17/14)	William V. Bost
14-50260	Doris T. Adams (Cont. From 04/17/14)	Donald Ray Buie
14-50348	Vanessa Bohannon Brown	Donald Ray Buie
14-50166	Constance Vaughn Cannon (Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14)	Donald Ray Buie
14-50340	Scarlet Montez Evans	Donald Ray Buie
14-50306	Alvin Michael Robinson	Donald Ray Buie
14-50295	Alexander E. Boseman Jr.	Clyde R. Cash
14-50055	Edward Clark Bridges Brenda Joyce Bridges (Cont. From 02/21/14, 03/21/14, 04/04/14, 04/17/14)	Amy S. Davis

'M' Page: 13

FF

14-50172	Billie Wayne Efird Jr. Trinity Dawn Efird (Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14)	Amy S. Davis
14-50304	Tammy Edwards Forrest	Damon Terry Duncan
14-50268	Michael Gray Goins	Damon Terry Duncan
14-50330	Marlene Millicent Hairston	Damon Terry Duncan
14-50252	Anothony A Barclay Amy M Barclay (Cont. From 04/17/14)	Brian Hayes
14-50236	Daniel L Tarlton Tabitha H Tarlton (Cont. From 04/17/14)	Brian Hayes
14-50350	Kirk Landon Huffman	PRO SE
14-50286	Charles Richard Jones Leslie Elizabeth Jones	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-50038	Elizabeth Ann Powers (Cont. From 02/21/14, 03/21/14, 04/04/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek

'M' Page: 14

14-50312	Theodore Roosevelt Whittaker Jr. Sybil Hurst Whittaker	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-50303	Leverne Grooms Jr. Penny Marie Grooms	Aleta B. Kiser
14-50082	Robert P. Binkley Deborah L. Binkley (Cont. From 03/07/14, 03/21/14, 04/04/14, 04/17/14)	Robert A. Lefkowitz
14-50230	William P. Sawchyn Laurie C. Sawchyn (Cont. From 04/17/14)	Kenneth Love
13-51515	Christopher Denard Sewell (Cont. From 01/24/14, 02/07/14, 04/04/14)	Kenneth Love